Fall/winter 2018
Note: “Evan pay” makes each month’s tuition equivalent and is available to those who attend the full term, September-January, only. 
	Ballet
	pre
	one
	Two TTh
	Two TS
	Two ThS
	three
	Three/
	four
	Five/six
	adult

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	prepointe
	
	

	Sept.
	50
	75
	90
	115
	115
	100
	126
	162
	162
	$10/hr

	October
	50
	75
	100
	110
	110
	112.50
	146.25
	189
	189
	

	November
	40
	65
	90
	85
	85
	100
	126
	162
	162
	

	December
	50
	75
	70
	90
	90
	75
	94.50
	121.50
	121.50
	

	January
	50
	75
	100
	110
	110
	112.50
	162.50
	175.50
	175.50
	

	Even pay
	48
	73
	90
	102
	102
	100
	131.50
	162
	162
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Jazz
	intro
	w/dsc
	jazz
	Classes
	Int/adv
	w/dsc
	Adult cnd
	w/dsc
	
	

	Sept.
	30
	27
	move
	to
	60
	54
	40
	24
	
	

	October
	30
	27
	
	Thurs.
	60
	          54
	40
	24
	
	

	November
	22.50
	20.25
	
	
	45
	41.50
	40
	24
	
	

	December
	    22.50
	    20.25
	
	
	45
	41.50
	30
	18
	
	

	January
	37.50
	33.75
	
	
	75
	67.50
	50
	30
	
	

	Even pay
	28.50
	25.65
	
	
	    56.40
	51.70
	40
	24
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tap
	intro
	w/dsc
	Teen/ad
	w/dsc
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sept.
	37.5
	33.75
	50
	45
	
	
	
	
	
	

	October
	30
	27
	40
	36
	
	
	
	
	
	

	November
	22.5
	20.25
	30
	27
	
	
	
	
	
	

	December
	30
	27
	40
	36
	
	
	
	
	
	

	January
	30
	27
	40
	36
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Even pay
	30
	27
	40
	36
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	rental
	St. C
	$45/h
	St.D
	$28/h
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